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The following outlines the fee structure for Bee Friendly Farming® (BFF) Third-Party Certification.  
 

Producer Enrollment –  
Certification Fees 
 <$250K in annual revenue    $1,000 
 <$1M in annual revenue    $1,500 
 <$5M in annual revenue    $2,500 
 >$10M in annual revenue    $5,000 
 
Farm Inspections (onsite): $750/farm or $1500/day if 3 or more farms audited per day (+ travel)  

Virtual/Desk Audits (if eligible): $500/location 
Processor/Handler/Aggregator Chain of Custody Inspections (onsite): $1500/location (+ travel) 

Virtual/Desk Audits (if eligible): $750/location 
 

Group Enrollment -  
Producer groups that consist of multiple farms are eligible for Bee Friendly Farming (BFF) certification under a 
single certificate. Producer groups include an organization that is responsible for support and oversight of the 
group, as well as ongoing internal audits.	All farms that participate in the producer group each year must 
undergo internal onsite audits by the producer group organization to ensure adherence to the BFF Certification 
criteria. The third-party certification audit will involve a review of all audits carried out by the producer group 
organization at the time of the internal control system audit. In addition, the third-party certification process will 
include an audit of the square root sample of farms that are part of the producer group. All fee line items noted 
above in the Producer Enrollment section apply to producer groups, with the addition of the following:  
 
Producer Group Internal Control System Review (virtual/desk): $2500 (annually)  

 
Product Enrollment (Wholesale or CPG) -  
Product(s) Review (annual fees): 
“Product(s)” are defined as each individual item submitted for BFF Third-Party Certification, including single ingredient, 
multi-ingredient and/or bulk items, with or without finished product labels. Product review fees apply per unique 
formulation review, including reformulations of previously reviewed items.  
 

• 1-5 Products (includes label review): $1250  
• Each Additional Product (includes label review): $100/product* 

*custom price estimates are available for portfolios of 100 enrolled products or more. 
 
Pollinator Partnership BFF Third-Party Certification Licensing Fees (annual fees): 
These fees are collected by WFCF and paid directly to The Pollinator Partnership per the Participant’s licensing 
agreement for all Certified Products. 
 

• $250/product

Program bundling: BFF Third-Party Certification can be bundled with a variety of other program offerings, such 
as CARE Certified, Certified Organic, Non-GMO Project Verified, Upcycled Certification, Gluten-Free, Certified 

Organic and many more. Inquire for more details and a free cost estimate! 


